
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: RFP for Airport Electronic Mass/Notification Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 System for O’Hare and Midway International Airports 

Specification No:   130469        Conference Date:   May 13, 2015 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 130469.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Catalyst Consulting Group, 
Inc. 

Tim Smith 211 Wacker Drive, Suite 450 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-287-2939 312-629-0751 tim.smith@catconsult.com 
 

Level(-1) Global Solutions, 
LLC 

Thomas 
McElroy, II 

22 W. Washington, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-202-3300 312-202-3310 tdm@level-1.com 

 

Broadway Electric, Inc. John Oehler 831 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 

847-593-0001 847-593-0010 joehler@bei-chicago.com 
 

Johnson Controls Kerry 
Czarnecki, Sr. 

1500 Huntington Drive 
Calumet City, IL  60409 

708-418-2277 708-474-6551 Kerry.m.czarnecki@jci.com 

Siemens Mark Shellady 585 Sawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL  60056 

847-493-7896 847-803-2733 Mark.shellady@siemens.com 

Sherman Consulting, Inc. Rudy 
Pamintuan 

6348 N. Milwaukee, #337 
Chicago, IL  60646 

312-961-4710 773-545-7605 rudy@shermanconsultinginc.com 

AtHoc Chris Szajna  540-822-9758 703-217-1905 cszajna@athoc.com 

Convergint Technologies Gregory 
Kubacki 

One Commerce Drive 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 

847-585-8820  cszajna@athoc.com 

Everbridge Michael 
Cardarelli 

500 N. Brand Blvd., Suite 1000 
Glendale, CA  91203 

818-230-9509  michael.cardarelli@everbridge.com 

DuSable, Inc. R. Murty 
Yedavalli 

300 W. Adams Street, Suite 612 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-360-9300 312-360-9390 murty@dusable.com 

Axiom Anu Yedavalli 2077 Miner Street, Suite 204 
Des Plaines, IL  60016 

224-563-3811  anu@axiomtechgroup.com 

Axiom Paul Khanna 2077 Miner Street, Suite 204 
Des Plaines, IL  60016 

224-563-3801  paul.khanna@axiomtechgroup.com 

Department of Aviation Aurelio Garcia  773-462-7314  Aurelio.Garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Ken Warrick  773-894-5358  KEN.WARRICK@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

 312-742-9477 312-744-0110 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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